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Burrito, Beef Chili, Cheese & Bean, WG, 5 
oz

Product Details:
Item Number: 615720

Pack Size: 10 lb. bulk Kosher: No

Serving Per Case: 60 Meal Contribution: 1 M/MA,2 GRN

Net Weight: 10 lbs. Class: Opportunity Buy

Shelf Life: 365 days

Temperature Class: Frozen

Sales Price Per LB: N/A Cook State: Uncooked

Case Price: N/A GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14: 00075278052105

Ingredients:
TORTILLA [WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, 
REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, 
CORN FLOUR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM ACID 
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT GLUTEN, 
SALT, GUAR GUM, SUGAR, RICE, FLOUR, FUMARIC ACID, L-CYSTEINE, ENZYMES, SODIUM 
METABISULFITE], BEEF CHILI [GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 25% FAT), WATER, TOMATO 
PASTE, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN (ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN WITH LESS THAN 2% LECITHIN), 
TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN PRODUCT (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR, ZINC, OXIDE, 
NIACINAMIDE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, CALCIUM 
PANTHOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHOLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, 
CYANOCOBALAMIN), RICE STARCH, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPER, SPICES, SALT, GARLIC 
POWDER) TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR) 
SEA SALT (POTASSIUM MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE, SALT) SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, ONION, 
CHEESE FLAVOR (DEHYDRATED BLEND OF CHEESE {SEMISOFT AND CHEDDAR (PASTEURIZED 
MILK, CHEESE, CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES]), MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST, FOOD 
STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, TORULA YEAST, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BUTTER, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE) SPICES, SODIUM 
ALGINATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL 
BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC {FOR COLOR})] WATER, AMERICAN CHEESE 
[AMERICAN CHEESES (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, SODIUM CITRATE, 
MILK FAT, SALT, COLOR (ANNATTO AND APOCAROTENAL)], PINTO BEANS, CONTAINS LESS 
THAN 2% OF ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN (ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN WITH LESS THAN 2% LECITHIN) 
VEGETABLE OIL, SALT, SEA SALT (POTASSIUM MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE, SALT), NATURAL 
FLAVORS, BEEF TYPE FLAVOR [HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, FLAVORING (INCLUDING SPICES), 
AUTOLYZED YEAST, SALT], ONION, COCOA POWDER. PARFRIED IN VEGETABLE OIL CONTAINS: 
WHEAT, SOY, MILK AND GLUTEN.

Allergen Statement:
WHEAT, SOY, MILK AND GLUTEN.

Nutrition Facts
This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional 
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 5 oz

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 370 
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 15g 23%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0

Cholesterol 20mg 7%

Sodium 550mg 23%

Total Carbohydrate 35g 12%

Dietary Fiber 7g 28%

Total Sugars 3g

Incl. Added Sugars –

Protein 17g –

Vitamin D –
Calcium 15%
Iron 20%
Potassium –

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Preparation and Additional Information:
Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
RE-HEATING INSTRUCTIONS (FULL TRAY 30-35 PIECES - PIECES SHOULD 
NOT BE TOUCHING) DEEP FRYER - NOT RECOMMENDED MICROWAVE - 
NOTE RECOMMENDED CONVENTIONAL OVEN 280°F: FROZEN: NOT 
RECOMMENDED; THAWED: 25-30 MINUTES CONVECTION OVEN 280°F: 
FROZEN: NOT RECOMMENDED; THAWED: 16-22 MINUTES HEAT 
PRODUCT TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 160°F. CAUTION: 
PRODUCT WILL BE HOT. TIMES AND TEMPERATURES MAY VARY BASED 
ON ACTUAL EQUIPMENT. ADJUST ACCORDINGLY.

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 11 lbs

Case Dimensions: 18.81 X 11.19 X 5.35

Pallet Count: 80

Cube: 0.652

Block and Tier: 8 and 10

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information 
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties 
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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